
 

 

 

 

    

                                                                        SCOPE Complex, Lodhi Road  

New Delhi-110003 

CIN : L51909DL1963GO1004033       

 

 

 

 

Corrigendum # 1  to Tender No. MMTC/STEEL/LAM COKE /TENDER/16-17/01 

Dated: 16.11.2016 

 

(1) Annexure A (Page 7) of our Tender Document dated 16
th

 November, 2016 stands 

withdrawn. 

 

(2) Proforma for Price Bid and Details are to be submitted by the Bidder  separately 

as given in the Annexures 1-3. 

 

 

(K.K. Paul) 

General Manager 

17/11/2016 

  



Annexure -1 

 

P  R  I  C  E       B I D 

 

Tender No. MMTC/STEEL/LAM COKE /TENDER/16-17/01 Dated: 16.11.2016 

1. 
Name of Bidder 

 
 

 

2. 

 

Quantity In MT 

 

 

3. 
Price PMT (ex-Plant) 

 
 

 

Payment can be made at MMTC, New Delhi  or at any of  its Regional  Offices. 

 

 

Place:    Signature of the Bidder with Official Seal 

Date: 

 

 

 

  



Annexure -2 

 



Annexure -3 

 


